PARCEL

NUMBER

07-29~318-003

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

[ s

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY
DATE

j 7685 WARDER HOMESTEAD ADD ALL

NAME OF OWNER

11-4-76

4-18-77
4-18-77
8-7-80
4-20-89
1-10-94
5-23-96
8-13-96
10-23-98

BRUGGER JOHN LEO & ELSIE V

THERIAC ANGELA ET AL 1/4 INT EA
BRUGGER PATRICIA

MARSH DAVID E & IRENE A
NICEWANER MARTIN G & KATHY L
FOSTER, GREGORY T. & PATRICIA A.

SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT
KELLEY JEFFERY A & ELIZABETH A

WHEELER ROGER L & MARGENE M

BRUGGER JOHN LEO 1/2 INT ET AL 1/8 INT EA
(JOHN LEO BRUGGER LIFE ESTATE)

NG ‘CJP,

NO C.F.
QCD NO C.F.

C.F.27.70
C.F. 35.00
C.F. 35.00

C.F. none
C.F. none

S.P. 41,500




